Production Projection

Well Name & #: B.F. Harrison B # 3 Prior Oil Prod. Rate (BOPD): 93

Producing Formation: Teage Devonian North West Oil Decline Factor: 0.968727717

Oil Decline Rate (%): 32 Prior Gas Prod. Rate (MCFGD): 116

Gas Decline Rate (%): 30

Completion Date (m/yr): Dec-97 Gas Decline Factor: 0.971290394

Projected Oil Projected Gas Projected Cumulative Projected Cumulative
Month Production Production Qil Production Gas Production
Dec-97 2827 3526 2827 3526
Jan-98 2739 3425 5566 6952
Feb-98 2653 3327 8219 10278
Mar-98 2570 3231 10789 13510
Apr-98 2490 3138 13279 16648
May-98 2412 3048 15691 19697
Jun-98 2337 2961 18028 22658
Jul-98 2263 2876 20291 25533
Aug-98 2193 2793 22484 28327
Sep-98 2124 2713 24608 31040
Oct-98 2058 2635 26665 33675
Nov-98 1993 2560 28659 36235
Dec-98 1931 2486 30590 38721
Jan-99 1871 2415 32460 41136
Feb-99 1812 2345 34272 43481
Mar-99 1755 2278 36028 45759
Apr-99 1701 2213 37728 47972
Mav-99 1647 2149 39376 50121
w49 1596 2087 40971 52208

Jul-99 1546 2028 42517 54236
Aug-99 1498 1969 44015 56205
Sep-99 1451 1913 45466 58118
Oct-99 1405 1858 46871 59976
Nov-99 1361 1805 48233 61780
Dec-99 1319 1753 49551 63533
Jan-00 1278 1702 50829 65236
Feb-00 1238 1654 52067 66889
Mar-00 1199 1606 53266 68495
Apr-00 1161 1560 54427 70055
May-00 1125 1515 55552 71570
Jun-00 1090 1472 56642 73042
Jul-00 1056 1429 57698 74471
Aug-00 1023 1388 58721 75860
Sep-00 991 1349 59712 77208
Oct-00 960 1310 60672 78518
Nov-00 930 1272 61602 79790
Dec-00 901 1236 62502 81026
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